
Sfl.lf. 
SI.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

3fT«f ~/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

3fc:rrt!ff fcm'm/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

fo!tmur Cf JraR"a'JUT d]'q'/CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE GROUP 
..:> ..:> 

~ mu~ 3fc:rrt!ff cki'IVIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 

fc:l'6CI;i(1q{JOI/THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 22 
..:> 

em af./Ph. No. 0471- 2564568 I 2564545) 

~-~ ~ ~. cfiQ'8Q'8<tfl/'t:fiQS1\li/Q"01/11/2024-2025 ~ 28.02.2025 

E-Tender Notice No. VSSC/CMG/ A01/11/2024-2025 Dated 28.02.2025 

~-Qfagl *t' 3@ftt ~I EXTENSION OF E-TENDER 

~ I Description ~I Details 

~. 3ffi>lCIT * a:rm cfrcfr~ ~-~ eli fmr 
" c. 

<flf<l CfiT ~~/Title of work Cl lriiOiCfl(>I Oi <flf<l I Airconditioning works for New VVIP 
.,:)<\ 

Guest House at APEP, Aluva 

~ * ~ ~ 310i Cii l~(i ~/ ..:> ~14.53 c;rng /lakhs 
Estimate cost put to tender 

CflT<l ~ M <fu ~I ~ Jt, Grn 
<flT<l .3-TR~r M <fu ~ eli 1scr fe;a:r ~ 

fJia:rr ~ (04) 't:IR ~/ Fou r Months 
Period of completion in months reckoned 
from t he 15th day of date of issue of work 
order 

.3-l"a"fu ~ ~ ~ ~f(i I ~\?1 <fiT 
~/From 03.03.2025, 17.00 ~/H rs "(iCfi"/to 16.03.2025, 

s l30i &n s ~ JtT m . 6 23.00 ~/Hrs 
Extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 31.03.2025 

Period during w hich the t ender document 
can be downloaded. 

~ f q ~>tJ Cfl'{ o I 
~/From 04.03.2025, 09.00 ~/Hrs "(iCfi"/to 17.03.2025, 

12.00 ~/Hrs 
Bid clarifications 

Extended upto 12.00 hrs. on 01.04.2025 

~ ~ <fu 3-lfcp::r ~ q ~ CfiT "(iCfi"/U p to 19.03.2025, 23.00 ~/Hrs 

Last date and time for receipt of tenders Extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 04.04.2025 

~ ~ <fu 3ffii1:r ~ q ~ 
cH/On 21.03.2025, 15.00 ~/Hrs 

Extended to 15:00 hrs. on 07.04.2025 
Due date and time of opening of tenders 

~~mw(~) ' 
Earnest money deposit (EMD) ~29,060.00 

,yy 
~ ~ ' ,..,~~. eft Q '8 Q '8 <tf1 

Grou 


